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Wettkampf-Nr. 25

200m Brust Frauen

Lauf 1
Julia Lassig
Pia du Puits
Sabrina Lange
Maxi Kossak
Annemarie Agostinho
uf 2

Susann Schubert

Jule Stein

Selina Somogyi

Jana WeBolowski

Karen Margarete Melzer

uhwWNH SU'IAWNH

1993
1994
1988
1993
1995

1993
1995
1995
1992
1994

SC Plauen 06

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

03:13,88
03:10,42
03:09,70
03:09,97
03:12,26

03:09,38
02:59,84
02:49,00
02:58,71
03:03,64
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